
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

6 

11 

38 

G266 

G213 

3 

G51 

45 

13 

22 

1 

19 

68 

55 

286 

G70 

G7 

63 

422 

54 

49 

710 

46 

58 

167 

233 

G264 

350 

G222 

Name 

Henrik Müller 

Stefan Österle 

Billy Hilpert 

Frans Thor Jakobsen 

Csanyi Gergö 

Rolf Kraßmann 

Olaf Claus 

Hajo Ammermann 

Thomas Rothmund 

Alfons Brandl 

Ulrich Bonsels 

Harald Kaufmann 

Michael Märksch 

Finn Zeller 

Martin Exner 

Oliver Rodenhäuser 

Markus Walz 

Horst Süsslin 

Hans-Werner Haas 

Harald Evers 

Paul Kock 

André Sanders 

Mario Martorelli 

Alwin Heiberger 

Andre Reinke 

Peter Schumann 

Anders Ritz 

Tobias Kuhn 

Patrick Schmidt 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

HUN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

T-Chall 

T-Chall 

T-Chall 

T-Chall 

T-Chall 

T-Cup 675 

T-Chall 

T-Cup 765 

T-Chall 

T-Cup 675 

T-Cup 765 

T-Cup 675 

T-Cup 675 

Trofeo 

T-Chall 

Trofeo 

T-Cup 675 

T-Cup 765 

Trofeo 

Trofeo 

T-Chall 

T-Chall 

Trofeo 

T-Cup 675 

Trofeo 

T-Chall 

T-Chall 

T-Cup 675 

T-Cup 675 

Motorrad 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Street Triple RS 765 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Aprilia RSV4 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprilia RSV4 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Triumph Street Triple 765 RS 

KTM RC8R 

MV Agusta F4 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprilia RSV4 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Aprilia RSV4 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:33.464 

1:34.461 

1:34.984 

1:36.108 

1:36.436 

1:36.517 

1:36.566 

1:36.673 

1:37.028 

1:37.090 

1:37.116 

1:37.214 

1:37.364 

1:37.443 

1:37.508 

1:37.509 

1:37.639 

1:37.847 

1:37.920 

1:38.054 

1:38.283 

1:38.549 

1:38.864 

1:38.987 

1:39.022 

1:39.451 

1:39.857 

1:40.530 

1:40.723 

Diff. 

0.997 

1.520 

2.644 

2.972 

3.053 

3.102 

3.209 

3.564 

3.626 

3.652 

3.750 

3.900 

3.979 

4.044 

4.045 

4.175 

4.383 

4.456 

4.590 

4.819 

5.085 

5.400 

5.523 

5.558 

5.987 

6.393 

7.066 

7.259 

Abstand 

0.997 

0.523 

1.124 

0.328 

0.081 

0.049 

0.107 

0.355 

0.062 

0.026 

0.098 

0.150 

0.079 

0.065 

0.001 

0.130 

0.208 

0.073 

0.134 

0.229 

0.266 

0.315 

0.123 

0.035 

0.429 

0.406 

0.673 

0.193 
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Pos. 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

St.Nr. 

G59 

G36 

69 

169 

56 

73 

21 

999 

789 

33 

Name 

Joachim Beyer 

Ralf Beyer 

Max Albrecht 

Jörg Kock 

Werner Gruca 

Jürgen Reidt 

Francisco Marquez 

Dominik Miethling 

Christian Kipfmüller 

Heinz Hilbring 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

ESP 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

T-Chall 

T-Chall 

Trofeo 

T-Cup 765 

T-Chall 

T-Cup 765 

T-Chall 

T-Cup 765 

T-Chall 

Trofeo 

Motorrad 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Triumph Street Triple 765 RS 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Street Triple 765 RS 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati Panigale 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:40.846 

1:41.477 

1:41.481 

1:41.829 

1:42.568 

1:42.620 

1:42.765 

1:42.949 

1:43.194 

1:43.695 

Diff. 

7.382 

8.013 

8.017 

8.365 

9.104 

9.156 

9.301 

9.485 

9.730 

10.231 

Abstand 

0.123 

0.631 

0.004 

0.348 

0.739 

0.052 

0.145 

0.184 

0.245 

0.501 
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